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Llangollen - Llanarmon DC via Froncysyllte - Chirk - Glyn Ceiriog  Service 64 (TVAO064) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Days: SD    SD SH  
Operator: TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV 

Llangollen, Pavillion -- -- -- -- 1535 -- -- 
Llangollen Health Centre -- -- 1015 1325 | -- -- 
Llangollen, Parade Street 0835 0850 1020 1330 1540 1540 1737 
Pengwern Estate 0840 | 1025 1335 1545 1545 | 
Froncysyllte, Bus Stop A5 -- 0857 1033 1343 1553 1553 1744 
Froncysyllte, Community Centre -- | 1035 1345 1555 1555 | 
Whitehurst, Bus Stop -- 0901 1038 1348 1558 1558 1748 
Black Park -- | 1042 1352 1602 1602 | 
Lodgevale Park, Entrance -- 0902 1047 1357 1607 1607 1749 
Chirk, Hand Hotel -- 0905 1050 1400 1610 1610 1752 
Chirk, Station  -- 0906 1051 1401 1611 1611 1753 
Pontfadog -- 0913 1058 1408 1618 1618 1800 
Dolywern, Village -- 0915 1100 1410 1620 1620 1802 
Glyn Ceriog -- 0920 1105 1415 1625 1625 1807 
Tregeriog -- -- 1113 1423 1633 1633 -- 
Llanarmon DC -- -- 1120 1430 1640 1640 -- 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Llanarmon DC - Llangollen via Glyn Ceiriog - Chirk - Froncysyllte  Service 64 (TVAO064) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Days: SD SH SD     
Operator: TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV 

Llanarmon Dyffryn Ceiriog 0735 0735 -- -- 1125 1433 1643 
Tregeriog 0740 0740 -- -- 1130 1438 1648 
Glyn Ceriog 0748 0748 -- 0923 1138 1444 1654 
Dolywern, Village 0752 0752 -- 0925 1142 1447 1657 
Pontfadog 0754 0754 -- 0927 1144 1449 1659 
Chirk, Station  0804 0804 -- 0937 1154 1459 1709 
Chirk, Hand Hotel 0805 0805 -- 0938 1155 1500 1710 
Lodgevale Park, Entrance 0808 0808 -- 0941 1158 1503 1713 
Black Park | | -- 0944 1201 1506 | 
Whitehurst, Bus Stop 0812 0812 -- 0948 1205 1510 1722 
Froncysyllte, Community Centre | | -- 0951 1208 1513 | 
Froncysyllte, Bus Stop A5 0816 0816 -- 0952 1209 1514 1725 
Pengwern Estate | | 0840 1000 1217 1522 | 
Llangollen, Parade Street 0822 0822 0845 1005 1222 1527 1732 
Llangollen Health Centre | -- -- 1008 1225 -- -- 
Llangollen, Pavillion 0827 -- -- -- -- -- -- 
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Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Llangollen - Llanarmon DC via Froncysyllte - Chirk - Glyn Ceiriog  Service 64 (TVAO064) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV 

Llangollen, Parade Street 0850 1020 1330 1540 1737 
Pengwern Estate | 1025 1335 1545 | 
Froncysyllte, Bus Stop A5 0857 1033 1343 1553 1744 
Froncysyllte, Community Centre | 1035 1345 1555 | 
Whitehurst, Bus Stop 0901 1038 1348 1558 1748 
Black Park | 1042 1352 1602 | 
Lodgevale Park, Entrance 0902 1047 1357 1607 1749 
Chirk, Hand Hotel 0905 1050 1400 1610 1752 
Chirk, Station  0906 1051 1401 1611 1753 
Pontfadog 0913 1058 1408 1618 1800 
Dolywern, Village 0915 1100 1410 1620 1802 
Glyn Ceriog 0920 1105 1415 1625 1807 
Tregeriog -- 1113 1423 1633 -- 
Llanarmon DC -- 1120 1430 1640 -- 

 
 
 

Llanarmon DC - Llangollen via Glyn Ceiriog - Chirk - Froncysyllte  Service 64 (TVAO064) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV 

Llanarmon Dyffryn Ceiriog 0735 -- 1125 1433 1643 
Tregeriog 0740 -- 1130 1438 1648 
Glyn Ceriog 0748 0923 1138 1444 1654 
Dolywern, Village 0752 0925 1142 1447 1657 
Pontfadog 0754 0927 1144 1449 1659 
Chirk, Station  0804 0937 1154 1459 1709 
Chirk, Hand Hotel 0805 0938 1155 1500 1710 
Lodgevale Park, Entrance 0808 0941 1158 1503 1713 
Black Park | 0944 1201 1506 | 
Whitehurst, Bus Stop 0812 0948 1205 1510 1722 
Froncysyllte, Community Centre | 0951 1208 1513 | 
Froncysyllte, Bus Stop A5 0816 0952 1209 1514 1725 
Pengwern Estate | 1000 1217 1522 | 
Llangollen, Parade Street 0822 1005 1222 1527 1732 

 
 


